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Women / 7 / Sr B 1
Session: 16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Hercog1343
Spring Hill Gym

9.525 9.750 9.4759.350 38.100
10T 2 4 4 1 

1 

MacKenzie Key1159
Gym Acad Rockford 

9.575 9.450 9.3509.300 37.675
4T 4 8T 8 2 

2 

Seda-harmony Feldman164
Cincinnati Gym 

9.550 9.300 9.3009.450 37.600
8T 8 2 11T 3 

3 

Keira Gotcher246
Gym America 

9.825 9.150 9.4009.100 37.475
1 11T 15T 6 4 

4 

Victoria Soper958
Above The Barre Gym

9.550 8.925 9.5009.400 37.375
8T 19T 3 2T 5 

5 

Alexis Rogers173
Cincinnati Gym 

9.575 9.325 9.3758.925 37.200
4T 7 19 7 6T

6T

Lauren Snider117
All Starz Gymnastics

9.450 9.225 9.2259.300 37.200
14T 10 8T 14T 6T

6T

Hayleigh Delgado345
Midwest Training

9.575 9.375 9.4258.675 37.050
4T 5T 21T 5 8T

8T

Lisa Stuckman121
American Gymnastics

9.475 8.800 9.2259.550 37.050
13 23T 1 14T 8T

8T

Lauren Tomaszewski1281
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.400 8.950 9.3009.300 36.950
18T 17T 8T 11T 10 

10 

Lauren Melia1031
Defiance

9.600 9.000 9.1509.150 36.900
3 15T 13 20T 11T

11T

Julia Gorman440
Xtg

9.400 9.150 9.0509.300 36.900
18T 11T 8T 25 11T

11T

Avery Miller1185
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.200 9.125 9.1759.325 36.825
27 13 5T 18T 13 

13 

Mariyah Palmer350
Midwest Training

9.675 9.525 9.5008.075 36.775
2 3 28 2T 14 

14 

Elizabeth Schneider266
GTC Of Ohio 

9.375 8.850 9.1259.300 36.650
23T 22 8T 22T 15 

15 

Madison Gierke1300
Chicago Park 

9.400 8.950 9.1509.125 36.625
18T 17T 14 20T 16 

16 

Sydney Galsan1334
Midwest Elite

9.525 8.800 9.2259.050 36.600
10T 23T 18 14T 17T

17T

Jessica Gower933
Glg

9.150 9.025 9.3259.100 36.600
29T 14 15T 9T 17T

17T

Trishtian Necessary382
Richmond Gymnastics

9.400 8.900 8.9509.325 36.575
18T 21 5T 26 19 

19 

Angelina Warcaba1009
NGC

9.250 9.375 9.3258.525 36.475
26 5T 24 9T 20 

20 

Hannah Nienhuis210
Flipside Gymnastics

9.375 9.250 9.1258.575 36.325
23T 9 23 22T 21 

21 

Laney Saxe1143
Sunrise Gym Academy

9.150 8.925 9.1758.900 36.150
29T 19T 20 18T 22 

22 

Logan Hinson337
Mich. Elite GA

9.525 9.800 9.2757.500 36.100
10T 1 30 13 23 

23 

Neenah Lester1181
Jump Stars

9.450 8.400 9.2258.675 35.750
14T 26 21T 14T 24 

24 
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Women / 7 / Sr B 1
Session: 16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giavonna Dilts1011
Ohio Gym Ins

9.175 9.000 9.1008.150 35.425
28 15T 27 24 25 

25 

Layla Schoch411
Tri-State Gym 

9.425 8.650 8.8758.350 35.300
16T 25 26 27 26 

26 

Ava Thompson436
Wabash Valley T&G

9.425 7.750 8.8009.100 35.075
16T 28 15T 28 27 

27 

Abigail Barnes1211
Gcgt

9.400 8.200 8.4508.500 34.550
18T 27 25 30 28 

28 

Elizabeth Larson378
Platinum Gym IN

9.575 5.500 8.6258.050 31.750
4T 29 29 29 29 

29 

Anna Lang1184
Lakeshore Academy MP

9.375 0.000 9.5259.325 28.225
23T 30 5T 1 30 

30 
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Women / 7 / Sr B 2
Session: 16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Adachi1321
Legacy Elite Gym 

9.575 9.825 9.4009.700 38.500
7T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brenna Woodruff221
GTC-Indiana

9.600 9.525 9.3509.500 37.975
5T 3 3 3T 2 

2 

Anna Seaman156
Champion Gymnastics

9.375 9.325 9.3009.600 37.600
18T 7T 2 7T 3 

3 

Ella Contant1220
Oak Park 7&8 Reg.

9.625 9.350 9.2509.225 37.450
4 6 7T 10 4 

4 

Natalia Muzquiz Inda389
Splitz Gymnastics 

9.650 9.600 8.8509.275 37.375
3 2 6 25 5 

5 

Madison Taylor110
All American Flames

9.750 9.450 9.2008.850 37.250
2 4 19 12T 6 

6 

Rachel McClow1230
Bartlett Acad Of Gym

9.475 9.325 9.2759.150 37.225
11T 7T 12T 9 7 

7 

Natasha Guindon106
All American Flames

9.800 8.950 9.2259.225 37.200
1 17 7T 11 8 

8 

Emma Feltz1173
IGA

9.500 8.975 9.3509.325 37.150
9T 16 5 3T 9T

9T

Celia Bennett277
Hocking Valley Gym 

9.400 9.150 9.3759.225 37.150
14T 12 7T 2 9T

9T

Gracie McCarthy1328
Legacy Elite Gym 

9.400 9.375 9.1009.000 36.875
14T 5 18 18T 11 

11 

Kierra Fogo415
Troy Gymnastcs

9.500 9.300 9.3258.550 36.675
9T 9 20T 5T 12 

12 

Taylor Pickett286
Hunts Gym Academy

9.375 8.750 9.2009.225 36.550
18T 20 7T 12T 13T

13T

Mariana Ruiz255
GQ Sports Academy

9.275 9.025 9.1009.150 36.550
25 14T 12T 18T 13T

13T

Keira Murphy1277
Olympia Gym Acad 

9.575 9.275 9.1008.500 36.450
7T 10 23 18T 15 

15 

Tara Kwok1226
Pega

9.350 9.025 8.8009.100 36.275
21T 14T 16 26 16 

16 

Annabelle Jacobs1037
Flip n Twist

9.600 8.925 9.3258.400 36.250
5T 18 24 5T 17 

17 

Juliana Merdita442
Xtg

9.400 9.200 9.0008.550 36.150
14T 11 20T 23 18 

18 

Anne Godlin1169
Hayasaki gymnastics

9.425 8.200 9.3009.150 36.075
13 25T 12T 7T 19T

19T

Gracy Pagels438
Water's Edge Gym

9.300 8.500 9.2009.075 36.075
24 21 17 12T 19T

19T

Alexis Clark1078
Five-Star Gymnastics

9.400 9.075 9.1508.375 36.000
14T 13 25 16 21T

21T

Nora Coonrod1171
IGA

9.375 8.250 9.0259.350 36.000
18T 23T 4 22 21T

21T

Cami Hazelton1076
Findlay Elite

9.350 8.250 9.1759.175 35.950
21T 23T 11 15 23 

23 

Maisy Stevenson1244
Toledo YMCA

9.350 8.300 9.1259.150 35.925
21T 22 12T 17 24 

24 
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Session: 16

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly Witzerman267
GTC Of Ohio 

9.475 8.850 8.9258.350 35.600
11T 19 26 24 25 

25 

Courtney Roudebush303
Lagc

8.950 8.200 9.0508.525 34.725
26 25T 22 21 26 

26 
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Women / 7 / Sr B 1,Sr B 2
Session: 16

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team MI MI 151.550 39.025 38.150 37.150 37.225
41 1 3

2 Team IL IL 151.350 38.175 38.000 37.650 37.525
13T 2 1

3 Team OH OH 149.825 38.175 37.000 37.275 37.375
23T 4 2

4 Team IN IN 149.675 38.425 37.325 36.600 37.325
32 3 4
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